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Wales Rally Great Britain 2013
13. 11. 2013 - 17. 11. 2013

Unofficial results
List for category: All
SS 14 - Dyfnant 1

SS length: 21.34 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 7 Latvala J. / Anttila Miikka
Volkswagen Polo R WRC WRC 00:12:21.1 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 4 Østberg Mads / Andersson Jonas
Ford Fiesta RS WRC WRC 00:12:22.1 00:00:01.0

00:00:01.0

3 9 Mikkelsen A. / Markkula Mikko
Volkswagen Polo R WRC WRC 00:12:27.5 00:00:06.4

00:00:05.4

4 8 Ogier S. / Ingrassia J.
Volkswagen Polo R WRC WRC 00:12:29.0 00:00:07.9

00:00:01.5

5 11 Neuville T. / Gilsoul Nicolas
Ford Fiesta RS WRC WRC 00:12:32.9 00:00:11.8

00:00:03.9

6 3 Sordo Dani / Del Barrio C.
Citroën DS3 WRC WRC 00:12:40.3 00:00:19.2

00:00:07.4

7 21 Prokop Martin / Ernst Michal
Ford Fiesta RS WRC WRC 00:12:45.2 00:00:24.1

00:00:04.9

8 75 Evans Elfyn / Barritt Daniel
Ford Fiesta R5 2 00:13:07.3 00:00:46.2

00:00:22.1

9 88 Ketomaa Jari / Suominen Tapio
Ford Fiesta R5 2 00:13:08.5 00:00:47.4

00:00:01.2

10 43 Cave Tom / Thomas Ieuan
Ford Fiesta R5 2 00:13:17.6 00:00:56.5

00:00:09.1

11 34 Higgins Mark / Williamson Carl
Ford Fiesta R5 2 00:13:23.6 00:01:02.5

00:00:06.0

12 22 Sołowow M. / Patterson Chris
Ford Fiesta RS WRC WRC 00:13:27.0 00:01:05.9

00:00:03.4

13 78 Bresolin E. / Pollet Rudy
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:13:38.5 00:01:17.4

00:00:11.5

14 101 Morrow Phillip / Hart Jonny
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 3 00:13:39.6 00:01:18.5

00:00:01.1

15 47 Brynildsen E. / Giraudet Denis
Ford Fiesta R5 2 00:13:45.5 00:01:24.4

00:00:05.9

16 79 Barrable Robert / Loudon Stuart
Ford Fiesta R5 2 00:13:46.1 00:01:25.0

00:00:00.6

17 105 Pryce Osian / Furniss Dale
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:13:49.9 00:01:28.8

00:00:03.8

18 50 Gorban Valeriy / Korsia V.
Mini John Cooper Works S2000 2 00:13:54.2 00:01:33.1

00:00:04.3

19 60 Cronin Keith / Clarke Marshall
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:13:56.7 00:01:35.6

00:00:02.5

20 58 Korhonen Jukka / Salminen Marko
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:14:02.9 00:01:41.8

00:00:06.2

21 52 Gilbert Quentin / Jamoul Renaud
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:14:05.7 00:01:44.6

00:00:02.8

22 51 Chardonnet S. / De La Haye T.
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:14:11.6 00:01:50.5

00:00:05.9

23 108 Weijs Hans / Degandt Bjorn
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:14:13.6 00:01:52.5

00:00:02.0

24 107 Hoelbling Luca / Grassi Mauro
Fiat Grande Punto S2000 2 00:14:20.4 00:01:59.3

00:00:06.8

25 76 Aksa Subhan / Arena Nicola
Ford Fiesta R5 2 00:14:20.9 00:01:59.8

00:00:00.5

26 104 Tempestini S. / Pulpea Dorin
Subaru Impreza STI 3 00:14:29.9 00:02:08.8

00:00:09.0

27 115 Smiderle Andrea / Scattolin S.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 2 00:14:30.7 00:02:09.6

00:00:00.8

28 111 Taylor Molly / Marshall S.
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:14:31.3 00:02:10.2

00:00:00.6

29 127 McKenna Daniel / Kierans Arthur
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:14:36.0 00:02:14.9

00:00:04.7

30 109 Tempestini M. / Baggio Lucio
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 2 00:14:43.5 00:02:22.4

00:00:07.5

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 7 Latvala J. / Anttila Miikka
Volkswagen Polo R WRC 

WRC
1 00:55:48.6 00:55:48.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 8 Ogier S. / Ingrassia J.
Volkswagen Polo R WRC 

WRC
2 00:55:51.6 00:55:51.6 00:00:03.0

00:00:03.0

3 9 Mikkelsen A. / Markkula Mikko
Volkswagen Polo R WRC 

WRC
3 00:55:52.3 00:55:52.3 00:00:03.7

00:00:00.7

4 4 Østberg Mads / Andersson Jonas
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

WRC
4 00:56:01.9 00:56:01.9 00:00:13.3

00:00:09.6

5 11 Neuville T. / Gilsoul Nicolas
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

WRC
5 00:56:05.5 00:56:05.5 00:00:16.9

00:00:03.6

6 3 Sordo Dani / Del Barrio C.
Citroën DS3 WRC 

WRC
6 00:56:43.9 00:56:43.9 00:00:55.3

00:00:38.4

7 21 Prokop Martin / Ernst Michal
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

WRC
7 00:57:34.0 00:57:34.0 00:01:45.4

00:00:50.1

8 75 Evans Elfyn / Barritt Daniel
Ford Fiesta R5 

2
1 00:58:25.5 00:58:25.5 00:02:36.9

00:00:51.5

9 88 Ketomaa Jari / Suominen Tapio
Ford Fiesta R5 

2
2 00:58:43.9 00:58:43.9 00:02:55.3

00:00:18.4

10 34 Higgins Mark / Williamson Carl
Ford Fiesta R5 

2
3 00:59:35.7 00:59:35.7 00:03:47.1

00:00:51.8

11 43 Cave Tom / Thomas Ieuan
Ford Fiesta R5 

2
4

00:59:15.4
00:00:50.0 01:00:05.4 00:04:16.8

00:00:29.7

12 47 Brynildsen E. / Giraudet Denis
Ford Fiesta R5 

2
5 01:00:18.8 01:00:18.8 00:04:30.2

00:00:13.4

13 22 Sołowow M. / Patterson Chris
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

WRC
8 01:00:34.7 01:00:34.7 00:04:46.1

00:00:15.9

14 101 Morrow Phillip / Hart Jonny
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

3
1 01:01:16.4 01:01:16.4 00:05:27.8

00:00:41.7

15 78 Bresolin E. / Pollet Rudy
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
6 01:01:31.0 01:01:31.0 00:05:42.4

00:00:14.6

16 79 Barrable Robert / Loudon Stuart
Ford Fiesta R5 

2
7 01:01:37.0 01:01:37.0 00:05:48.4

00:00:06.0

17 105 Pryce Osian / Furniss Dale
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
1 01:02:08.4 01:02:08.4 00:06:19.8

00:00:31.4

18 50 Gorban Valeriy / Korsia V.
Mini John Cooper Works S2000 

2
8

01:02:00.7
00:00:40.0 01:02:40.7 00:06:52.1

00:00:32.3

19 52 Gilbert Quentin / Jamoul Renaud
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
2 01:03:06.9 01:03:06.9 00:07:18.3

00:00:26.2

20 58 Korhonen Jukka / Salminen Marko
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
3 01:03:13.8 01:03:13.8 00:07:25.2

00:00:06.9

21 60 Cronin Keith / Clarke Marshall
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
4 01:03:26.6 01:03:26.6 00:07:38.0

00:00:12.8

22 76 Aksa Subhan / Arena Nicola
Ford Fiesta R5 

2
9 01:04:19.2 01:04:19.2 00:08:30.6

00:00:52.6

23 108 Weijs Hans / Degandt Bjorn
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
5 01:04:24.6 01:04:24.6 00:08:36.0

00:00:05.4

24 107 Hoelbling Luca / Grassi Mauro
Fiat Grande Punto S2000 

2
10 01:04:30.7 01:04:30.7 00:08:42.1

00:00:06.1

25 111 Taylor Molly / Marshall S.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
6 01:04:49.5 01:04:49.5 00:09:00.9

00:00:18.8

26 115 Smiderle Andrea / Scattolin S.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

2
11 01:04:52.4 01:04:52.4 00:09:03.8

00:00:02.9

27 109 Tempestini M. / Baggio Lucio
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

2
12

01:04:57.8
00:00:10.0 01:05:07.8 00:09:19.2

00:00:15.4

28 51 Chardonnet S. / De La Haye T.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
7 01:05:23.5 01:05:23.5 00:09:34.9

00:00:15.7

29 35 Al Rajhi Yazeed / Orr Michael
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
13 01:05:51.6 01:05:51.6 00:10:03.0

00:00:28.1

30 104 Tempestini S. / Pulpea Dorin
Subaru Impreza STI 

3
2 01:05:54.6 01:05:54.6 00:10:06.0

00:00:03.0
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31 120 Ptaszek Hubert / Kozdroń Kamil
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:14:43.7 00:02:22.6

00:00:00.2

32 112 Jardine Tony / Williams Amy
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 3 00:14:49.2 00:02:28.1

00:00:05.5

33 106 Boland Eamonn / Morrissey M.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 2 00:14:50.3 00:02:29.2

00:00:01.1

34 113 Onishi Yasuhiro / Kusaka Kohei
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 3 00:15:00.1 00:02:39.0

00:00:09.8

35 119 Wilkinson S. / Edwards Jamie
Subaru Impreza STI 3 00:15:23.6 00:03:02.5

00:00:23.5

36 117 Ingram C. / Walsh Patrick
Renault Twingo R2 6 00:15:24.7 00:03:03.6

00:00:01.1

37 118 Ford James / Morton Jack
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:15:25.4 00:03:04.3

00:00:00.7

38 122 Lahti Teijo / Haataja Pasi
Renault Twingo R2 6 00:15:47.3 00:03:26.2

00:00:21.9

39 114 Serderidis J. / Mombaerts Erwin
Ford Fiesta R5 2 00:15:49.0 00:03:27.9

00:00:01.7

40 5 Novikov Evgeny / Minor Ilka
Ford Fiesta RS WRC WRC 00:17:21.1 00:05:00.0

00:01:32.1

- 10 Kubica Robert / Ferrara Michele
Citroën DS3 WRC WRC 00:17:21.1 00:05:00.0

00:00:00.0

42 123 Washio Shunichi / Ando Sadatoshi
Suzuki Swift Sport 9 00:17:41.8 00:05:20.7

00:00:20.7

43 35 Al Rajhi Yazeed / Orr Michael
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:18:07.3 00:05:46.2

00:00:25.5

- 37 Bertelli L. / Dotta Mitia
Ford Fiesta R5 2 00:18:07.3 00:05:46.2

00:00:00.0

- 49 Kikireshko O. / Nikolaev Andrii
Mini John Cooper Works S2000 2 00:18:07.3 00:05:46.2

00:00:00.0

46 116 McGonigle J. / Geoney Ciaran
Renault Clio R3 5 00:18:49.9 00:06:28.8

00:00:42.6

47 100 Protasov Yuriy / Sikk Kuldar
Ford Fiesta R5 2 00:19:20.4 00:06:59.3

00:00:30.5

48 121 Ohba Seisuke / Ichino Hakaru
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:19:36.0 00:07:14.9

00:00:15.6

49 124 Simpson Anthony / Jackson J.
Ford Fiesta ST 8 00:22:41.8 00:10:20.7

00:03:05.8

- 126 McKay Benjamyn / McKay Jason
Renault Twingo R1 9 00:22:41.8 00:10:20.7

00:00:00.0

31 127 McKenna Daniel / Kierans Arthur
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
1 01:06:09.7 01:06:09.7 00:10:21.1

00:00:15.1

32 112 Jardine Tony / Williams Amy
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

3
3

01:06:58.8
00:00:10.0 01:07:08.8 00:11:20.2

00:00:59.1

33 120 Ptaszek Hubert / Kozdroń Kamil
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
2 01:07:19.6 01:07:19.6 00:11:31.0

00:00:10.8

34 119 Wilkinson S. / Edwards Jamie
Subaru Impreza STI 

3
4 01:09:06.4 01:09:06.4 00:13:17.8

00:01:46.8

35 118 Ford James / Morton Jack
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
8 01:09:21.8 01:09:21.8 00:13:33.2

00:00:15.4

36 117 Ingram C. / Walsh Patrick
Renault Twingo R2 

6
3

01:09:56.8
00:00:10.0 01:10:06.8 00:14:18.2

00:00:45.0

37 37 Bertelli L. / Dotta Mitia
Ford Fiesta R5 

2
14 01:10:14.4 01:10:14.4 00:14:25.8

00:00:07.6

38 114 Serderidis J. / Mombaerts Erwin
Ford Fiesta R5 

2
15 01:10:23.4 01:10:23.4 00:14:34.8

00:00:09.0

39 113 Onishi Yasuhiro / Kusaka Kohei
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

3
5

01:07:23.0
00:03:10.0 01:10:33.0 00:14:44.4

00:00:09.6

40 106 Boland Eamonn / Morrissey M.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

2
16

01:06:52.9
00:04:00.0 01:10:52.9 00:15:04.3

00:00:19.9

41 49 Kikireshko O. / Nikolaev Andrii
Mini John Cooper Works S2000 

2
17 01:11:19.6 01:11:19.6 00:15:31.0

00:00:26.7

42 100 Protasov Yuriy / Sikk Kuldar
Ford Fiesta R5 

2
18 01:12:00.4 01:12:00.4 00:16:11.8

00:00:40.8

43 5 Novikov Evgeny / Minor Ilka
Ford Fiesta RS WRC 

WRC
9 01:15:43.3 01:15:43.3 00:19:54.7

00:03:42.9

44 10 Kubica Robert / Ferrara Michele
Citroën DS3 WRC 

WRC
10 01:15:59.4 01:15:59.4 00:20:10.8

00:00:16.1

45 116 McGonigle J. / Geoney Ciaran
Renault Clio R3 

5
9

01:15:47.4
00:02:40.0 01:18:27.4 00:22:38.8

00:02:28.0

46 122 Lahti Teijo / Haataja Pasi
Renault Twingo R2 

6
4

01:13:49.2
00:07:00.0 01:20:49.2 00:25:00.6

00:02:21.8

47 123 Washio Shunichi / Ando Sadatoshi
Suzuki Swift Sport 

9
1 01:26:53.0 01:26:53.0 00:31:04.4

00:06:03.8

48 121 Ohba Seisuke / Ichino Hakaru
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
5 01:28:01.3 01:28:01.3 00:32:12.7

00:01:08.3

49 124 Simpson Anthony / Jackson J.
Ford Fiesta ST 

8
1 01:35:08.5 01:35:08.5 00:39:19.9

00:07:07.2

50 126 McKay Benjamyn / McKay Jason
Renault Twingo R1 

9
2 01:46:02.3 01:46:02.3 00:50:13.7

00:10:53.8


